

DeskMakers, Inc. 6525 Flotilla Street, Commerce, CA 90040 323-264-2260

## List Pricing for Web Typical: T-2737

All pricing shown is approximate and is subject to change. Pricing and specifications should be confirmed prior to placing an order. DeskMakers reserves the right to modify pricing shown below at any time.

Item	Description	Qty	List Price	Total
TX-WS05-6060-T	Tapering Boomerang Worksurface. 60x60. Tapers to 19 inches on outer edges. TFL. Metal stiffener bar.	4	702.00	2,808.00
TX-HUBL-1917	Cargo Hub with Legs One-Wide. 19Dx17Wx26H. Four 5-inch support legs. FINISH:	4	397.00	1,588.00
TX-HUBL-1933	Cargo Hub with Legs Two Wide. 19Dx33Wx26H. Five 5-inch support legs. FINISH	2	514.00	1,028.00
TX-IN01-1716-T	Insert Box/File 17D x 16W. Chassis finish: Drawer front finish:	8	389.00	3,112.00
TX-RPST-14-SLV	2.5-Inch Square, 28" High Worksurface Support Leg. Non-shared version.	4	119.00	476.00
TX-SLEG-02	1-Inch Square, 3-3/8" High Worksurface or Cubby Support Leg	16	34.00	544.00
TX-OPTN-AKIT	Set of two special attachment screws to permanently affix leg to cargo hub.	8	7.00	56.00
AC-BRKT-L	Worksurface Support L-Bracket. Includes wood screws.	12	22.00	264.00
TX-SPW2-6048	End Spine Wall Panel 60W x 48H. Dowel holes one side only.	2	628.00	1,256.00
TX-SPW2-4848	End Spine Wall Panel 48W x 48H. Dowel holes one side only.	1	534.00	534.00
TX-SPW2-49.125-48	End Spine Wall Panel 49-1/8W x 48H. Dowel holes one side only. NOTE: Item not in price list. Only to be specified by DM staff.	1	649.00	649.00
TX-SPW1-3648	Center Spine Wall Panel 36W x 48H. Dowel holes left & right edges.	1	477.00	477.00
AC-PPL3-1266-G	Acid-Etched Privacy Panel Three Clips 12H X 66L, 3/8 Thick	2		1,312.00
AC-PPL3-1260-G	Acid-Etched Privacy Panel Three Clips 12H X 60L, 3/8 Thick	2	623.00	1,246.00
	SUBTOTAL  ELECTRICAL (X1) SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON CORE LOCATION			15,350.00
AC-ELV2-08-PL	V2 SYSTEM HINGED SURFACE GROMMET, FITS DAISY-CHAIN POWER/DATA CONNECTION BOX, IN PLATINUM FINISH	4	109.00	436.00
AC-ELV2-04-1CE	V2 SYSTEM DAISY-CHAIN POWER BOX CIRCUIT ONE WITH FOUR ELECTRICAL OUTLETS. TWO ACCESSIBLE AT THE WORKSURFACE. TWO ACCESSIBLE BELOW THE WORKSURFACE. TWO KEYSTONE KNOCKOUTS FOR RJ45 CAT 6 DATA	4	287.00	1,148.00
AC-ELV2-11-144	V2 SYSTEM HARDWIRE STARTER 144" LONG	1	243.00	243.00
AC-ELV2-02-48	V2 SYSTEM DAISY-CHAIN INTERCONNECT CABLE 48" LONG FEMALE/FEMALE	2	149.00	298.00
AC-ELV2-02-96	V2 SYSTEM DAISY-CHAIN INTERCONNECT CABLE 96" LONG FEMALE/FEMALE	1	202.00	202.00
AC-ELV2-06-96	V2 SYSTEM DAISY-CHAIN PASS-THROUGH EXTENSION CABLE 96" LONG FEMALE/MALE	1	202.00	202.00
AC-MGMT-GCHN	G-Shaped Wire Management Channel ** 2 1/8" square ** Price per 8-foot length.	3	59.00	177.00
TX-OPTN-GROM-1	Round Pass-Through Grommet 2.5" Black Plastic.	2	19.00	38.00
AC-MGMT-LC20	L-Shaped Vertical Wire Management Channel. 3"x 3" x20". SUBTOTAL	2	68.00	136.00 2,880.00

**Total** \$18,230.00